17:36:40

17:40:18

17:40:36

17:41:32

17:46:07

17:53:08

17:53:54

17:55:08

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Jami Olsen : Jami Olsen, DSC

Brenda Eakins : Brenda Eakins GROW in lllinois

Gail Raney, Rosecrance : Good evening! Gail Raney, Rosecrance

Keysa Haley : Keysa Haley, GROW in Illinois

Nelson Novak : Nelson Novak - TSSL

Cindy Crawford - CSCNCC : Cindy Crawford CSCNCC

Daphne Maurer to Lynn Canfield(Direct Message) : I’'m here. Sorry slightly late.

Lynn Canfield :

http://www.co.champaign.il.us/mhbddb/agendas/mhb/2023/230719 Meeting/230719_Full_Board_Pac
ket.pdf is the link to this evening's meeting packet.

18:10:11

From

Lynn Canfield to Samuel Olatunji(Direct Message) : Hil When we are done with

this discussion, youll present. Are you ready? I'm very much looking forward to it!



