17:36:40	From Jami Olsen : Jami Olsen, DSC
17:40:18	From Brenda Eakins : Brenda Eakins GROW in Illinois
17:40:36	From Gail Raney, Rosecrance : Good evening! Gail Raney, Rosecrance
17:41:32	From Keysa Haley : Keysa Haley, GROW in Illinois
17:46:07	From Nelson Novak : Nelson Novak - TSSL
17:53:08	From Cindy Crawford - CSCNCC : Cindy Crawford CSCNCC
17:53:54	From Daphne Maurer to Lynn Canfield(Direct Message): I'm here. Sorry slightly late.
17:55:08 http://www.co.	From Lynn Canfield : champaign.il.us/mhbddb/agendas/mhb/2023/230719_Meeting/230719_Full_Board_Pac

18:10:11 From Lynn Canfield to Samuel Olatunji(Direct Message): Hi! When we are done with this discussion, youll present. Are you ready? I'm very much looking forward to it!

ket.pdf is the link to this evening's meeting packet.